
SCHEDULE - WARRIORS
fall 2012 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL A

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 05, 12 2 WARRIORS 5 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Sep 10, 12 7 TORONTO D 12 2 WARRIORS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 12, 12 1 WARRIORS 8 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 17, 12 2 WARRIORS 5 TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 19, 12 1 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 0 WARRIORS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Sep 26, 12 7 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 2 WARRIORS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Oct 01, 12 7 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 2 WARRIORS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Oct 03, 12 1 TEAM SLEAZY 0 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 10, 12 3 WARRIORS 6 TORONTO D 12 8:15 pm -

Wed, Oct 17, 12 5 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 3 WARRIORS 10:45 pm -

Mon, Oct 22, 12 4 WARRIORS 7 TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 23, 12 2 WARRIORS 5 TORONTO D 12 7:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 29, 12 1 3 WARRIORS 7 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 10:15 pm -

Mon, Nov 05, 12 1 6 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 2 WARRIORS 6:30 pm -


